8 | 7 | 6 4 | 3 | 2 | 1
NOTES. NO. PART NAME PART# |REQ| MATERIAL
1. MOUNTING FLANGE TO AAR SPECIFICATION E11B. L QUICKINSPECT SAFETY VENT Q12610236A | 1 NORYL
2. APPROXIMATE TOTAL HEIGHT = 8 3/8" 2 | QUICK INSPECT ADAPTER FLANGE QI625F 1 316 SS

(BOTTOM OF FLANGE TO TOP OF COMBINATION UNIT) 3 | QI ADAPTOR FLANGE GASKET FG736 1 | GARLOCK 3000
3. SURGE PROTECTOR MATERIAL = WHITE NORYL - :
4. CUSTOMER RESPOSIBILITY FOR COMAPTIBILITY OF COMMODITY. 4 |HEXBOLT 5/8"-11X4 SV584FBS | 3 18-8 S5
5. RUPTURE DISC PRESSURE INDICATED BY CUSTOMER. 5 | FLAT WASHER 5/8" SAE SV58WS | 3 18-8 SS
6. AAR APPROVAL NO. SRD-063000. 6 | SPLIT LOCK WASHER 5/8" SV58SLW | 3 18-8 SS
7 |HEX NUT 5/8"-11 SV58N 3 CS Z/P
0 O O O O O O O O 0O O O 00O
O O O OO OO OO0 00 o o
= 0 O O O O O O O 0O 0O O 0O 0 00
©O © 6 ©6 ©6 ©6 6 © ©6 6 ©6 © ©
0 O O O O O O O O OO 0O 0O 0o
O O O O OO OO OO0 0O 0 o0
\I 0 O O O O O 0 O O 0O O 0O 0 00
A |CHL|[10-13-09[NEW PART ADDED TO SYSTEM
REV| BY DATE |DESCRIPTION
ess st el pganey: | o § savco rropucts, e
FRACTIONAL: +1/16 CHECKED BY: PIG —
XXX .03 QUICK INSPECT SAFETY VENT W/FLANGE
X XXX: +.015| PROTOTYPE BY: CHL
ANGULAR“Hi”l Cowe | 9220 ™ GFE BOM
| o M6 | 090828  [T"10F1 11
| "o o 327441 |QIF6250236A
8 | 7 | 6 4 | 3 | 2 | 1




	QIF6250236A
	Drawing - QIF6250236A - Sheet:1


